
Ligue de karting / ligue automne 2

Rang Pilote

total des 

points

1 patrick 58

2 nicolas 56

3 simon 54

4 frederick leveille 44

5 william masse 44

6 luc 39

7 eryk Gollette 38

8 erick 27

9 alexis gagne 20

10 jordan 15

11 kevin b 13

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
Mise à jour le 2019-10-20

Total de courses disputées 5

Classement cumulatif après 

5 courses
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